MARYLAND MANUAL

189

APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 1952

Department of Labor and Industry.......
Department of Maryland State Police........
Department of Post Mortem Examiners....
Division of Parole and Probation
Maryland Racing Commission
Maryland State Board of Motion Picture

Censors
Maryland Veterans Commission......
Military Department
Civil Defense Agency.
Public Service Commission
Real Estate Commission
State Athletic Commission....
State Aviation Commission
State Bank Commissioner....
State Industrial Accident Commission......
State Insurance Department
State Police Retirement System.

Promotion of Agriculture
Maryland Agricultural Society...........
Maryland State Apple Commission...
Maryland State Fair Board.....
State Tobacco Authority.........
State Tobacco Warehouse.........

Conservation of Natural Resources

Board of Natural Resources:
Board of Natural Resources.......
Department of Tidewater Fisheries..

Department of Game and Inland Fish—
State Game Protection Fund............

Department of Game and Inland Fish—
Angler’s License Fund..n

Department of Forests and Parks:
General Fund
Reforestation Program ..o

Forest Reserve or Park Reserve
Fund

Roadside Tree Fund....om
Federal-State Cooperative Land Fund

Department of Geology, Mines and
Water Resources:

Geology and Water Resources........

129,747

198,541
34,573

58,872
149,269
407,578

25,000
202,397

19,540

19,660
185,383

200,735
192,945

2,500

17,597
680,634

400,303
39,764

102,683

1,758,183

45,000

30,000

21,543

67,477

5,998
154,750
20,190
74,898

392,000

149,512

51,537
131,238
12,334

Special and Debt
General Fund Service Funds

Total
129,747
1,758,183
45,000
193,541
34,573

58,872
149,269
437,578

25,000
202,397

19,540

21,543

19,660
185,383
200,735
192,945

67,477

2,500
5,998
154,750
20,190
74,898

17,597
680,634

392,000
149,512

400,303
39,764

51,537

131,238
12,334

102,683



