APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 1952

	General Fund	Special and D Service Fund	ebt is Total
Department of Labor and Industry	129,747		129,747
Department of Maryland State Police		1,758,183	1,758,183
Department of Post Mortem Examiners		45,000	45,000
Division of Parole and Probation		-	193,541
Maryland Racing Commission			34,573
Maryland State Board of Motion Picture			,
Censors			58,872
Maryland Veterans Commission			149,269
Military Department		30,000	437,578
Civil Defense Agency			25,000
Public Service Commission			202,397
Real Estate Commission			19,540
State Athletic Commission	•	21,543	21,543
State Aviation Commission		,	19,660
State Bank Commissioner			185,383
State Industrial Accident Commission			200,735
State Insurance Department			192,945
State Police Retirement System	•	$67,\!477$	67,477
•			
Promotion of Agriculture			
Maryland Agricultural Society	. 2,500		2,500
Maryland State Apple Commission		5,998	5,998
Maryland State Fair Board		154,75 0	154,750
State Tobacco Authority		20,190	20,190
State Tobacco Warehouse		74,898	74,898
Conservation of Natural Resources			
Board of Natural Resources:			
Board of Natural Resources.	17,597		17,597
Department of Tidewater Fisheries			680,634
Department of Tidewater Fisheries Department of Game and Inland Fish—	,		000,001
State Game Protection Fund		392,000	392,000
Department of Game and Inland Fish-		,	•
Angler's License Fund		149,512	149,512
Department of Forests and Parks:		,	,
General Fund	400,303		400,303
Reforestation Program			39,764
Forest Reserve or Park Reserve	,		•
Fund		51,537	51,537
Roadside Tree Fund		131,238	131,238
Federal-State Cooperative Land Fun		12,334	12,334
Department of Geology, Mines and Water Resources:			
Geology and Water Resources	102,683		102,683